

Underdrain				Cathcart Construction		David Nelson Construction		Harbor Contracting, LLC		Keystone Excavators, Inc.		QRC, Inc.	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$300,635.00	\$300,635.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$79,200.00	\$79,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
3	Sediment & Erosion Control	15000	LF	\$3.00	\$45,000.00	\$3.00	\$45,000.00	\$2.85	\$42,750.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$6.45	\$96,750.00
4	Portable Project Sign	2	EA	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
5	Root Pruning	500	LF	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$43.00	\$21,500.00
6	Tree Barricades	500	LF	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00
7	Unsuitable Material (Haul Offsite and Replace in same Import Clean Fill (Import new	300	CY	\$85.00	\$25,500.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$48.00	\$14,400.00
8	only) Remove & Replace Existing 4"	230	CY	\$55.00	\$12,650.00	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$22.00	\$5,060.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk Remove & Replace ADA Ramp	2470	SF	\$20.00	\$49,400.00	\$15.00	\$37,050.00	\$10.00	\$24,700.00	\$21.50	\$53,105.00	\$15.00	\$37,050.00
10	and 4'x2' Truncated Dome Mat Remove & Replace Existing 6"	6	EA	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00
11	Concrete Driveway Remove & Replace Existing 1.5"	3000	SF	\$20.00	\$60,000.00	\$18.00	\$54,000.00	\$13.00	\$39,000.00	\$23.00	\$69,000.00	\$19.00	\$57,000.00
12	Asphalt Driveway 10" Thick Crushed Concrete	1000	SY	\$160.00	\$160,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00
13	Road Base	1000	SY	\$95.00	\$95,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$84.00	\$84,000.00
14	Core Existing Storm Inlet Pinellas County Underdrain	24	EA	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$850.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$26,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$43,200.00
15	Inspection Box, Type 1 8" Underdrain (SDR35, Contech	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$31,000.00
16	A2000)	15000	LF	\$95.00	\$1,425,000.00	\$55.00	\$825,000.00	\$111.00	\$1,665,000.00	\$68.00	\$1,020,000.00	\$68.00	\$1,020,000.00
17	8" Cleanout 8" Cleanout (Inline Double	24	EA	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00
18	Sweep) 10" Solid PVC Pipe (under	1	EA	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	driveways) Type I Curb (Remove and	998	LF	\$55.00	\$54,890.00	\$66.00	\$65,868.00	\$45.00	\$44,910.00	\$50.00	\$49,900.00	\$60.00	\$59,880.00
20	Replace) Modified Curb (Remove and	100	LF	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
21	Replace) Valley Gutter Curb (Remove	100	LF	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
22	and Replace)	100	LF	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$81.00	\$8,100.00
23	Sod Replacement (Bahia)	12000	SF	\$1.50	\$18,000.00	\$3.00	\$36,000.00	\$1.50	\$18,000.00	\$1.50	\$18,000.00	\$1.30	\$15,600.00
24	Sod Replacement (St.	12000	SF	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$3.50	\$42,000.00	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$1.85	\$22,200.00
25	Grout Fill Existing Pipe	20	CY	\$675.00	\$13,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
Total					\$2,155,540.00		\$1,991,553.00		\$2,499,660.00		\$1,554,165.00		\$1,787,080.00
Contingency				Cathcart Construction		David Nelson Construction		Harbor Contracting, LLC		Keystone Excavators, Inc.		QRC, Inc.	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	10% Contingency based off												
1	table 1	1	LS	\$215,554.00	\$215,554.00	\$199,155.30	\$199,155.30	\$249,966.00	\$249,966.00	\$155,416.50	\$155,416.50	\$178,708.00	\$178,708.00
Total					\$215,554.00		\$199,155.30		\$249,966.00		\$155,416.50		\$178,708.00

Grand Total

	2,371,094.0000		2,190,708.3		2,749,626.0000		1,709,581.5		1,965,788.0000
--	----------------	--	-------------	--	----------------	--	-------------	--	----------------